
8th Grade Confirmation Class Schedule 2025-2026 

 

Weekly Mass attendance is part of the Confirmation Program. Students are expected to 
attend the 11am Mass at St. Ann on Sunday mornings. 
 

DATE EVENT TIME and PLACE 

Sunday, September 14 PARENT MEETING St Ann Church at noon following 
the 11AM Mass. 

Sunday, September 28 FIRST CLASS 
THE MASS 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday October 19 
Unit 2 Jesus sends the Holy Spirit 
Essentials pg. 80 The Holy 
Spirit’s story 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, November 16 
Unit 4 #13 Living God’s Law 
Essentials pg. 163  

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, December 14  BREAKFAST WITH 
SANTA STUDENT VOLUNTEERS 

Sunday, December 21 

Unit 4 #15 In Service of others. 
Catholic Social teaching. 
What is Service?  Why do we 
serve others? 
 

St. Ann Church Hall  
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, January 11 

Essentials of faith 
Pg 65 Jesus of the Gospels. 
Who is Jesus? 
 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, February 8 

Sacraments pg. 48 Sadlier 
Sacrament of Confirmation. 
Eucharist  
Essent (pg. 136) 
Textbook 164 
Our Father 
 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, March 8 
The Spirit gives birth to the 
Church Pg 83 (essentials) 
 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

RETREAT MARCH  14  12-5pm  
Students attend the 4pm Mass  

Sunday March 29th  VOLUNTEERS NEEDED Easter Bunny Fun  
Thursday April 9 REHEARSAL  5:45PM 
SUNDAY April 12 CONFIRMATION  at 2:30PM location TBA 

 


